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2026 TERYX'4 H2 DELUXE e$S

PARTS LIST
Rear Fender(s)

ITEM NAME

FENDER-REAR,LWR,LH,L.GREEN (Ref # 35023)
FENDER-REAR,LWR,RH,L.GREEN (Ref # 35023A)
FENDER-REAR,UPP,LH,L.GREEN (Ref # 35023B)
FENDER-REAR,UPP,RH,L.GREEN (Ref # 35023C)
FENDER-REAR,FLARE,LH (Ref # 35023D)
FENDER-REAR,FLARE,RH (Ref # 35023E)
COVER-TAIL,LH (Ref # 36043)

COVER-TAIL,RH (Ref # 36043A)

BUMPER-REAR (Ref # 39028)

STAY-COMP,RR FENDER,LH (Ref # 39137)
STAY-COMP,RR FENDER,RH (Ref # 39137A)
COVER-MUFFLER,LH (Ref # 49106)
COVER-MUFFLER,RH (Ref # 49106A)
NUT,CLAMP,6MM (Ref # 92015)

RIVET,3.2X14.2 (Ref # 92039)

RIVET (Ref # 92039A)

COLLAR,6.3X9.5X4.1 (Ref # 92152)

BOLT (Ref # 92154)

BOLT (Ref # 92154A)

SCREW,TAPPING,6X16 (Ref # 92172)

CLAMP (Ref # 92173)

BOLT-FLANGED,8X12 (Ref # 130)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X14 (Ref # 130A)

PART NUMBER
35023-0518-777
35023-0519-777
35023-0520-777
35023-0521-777
35023-0522
35023-0523
36043-0008
36043-0012
39028-0014
39137-0779
39137-0780
49106-0917
49106-0918
92015-1678
92039-0744
92039-0865
92152-1571
92154-2474
92154-3957
92172-0869
92173-1423
130BA0812
130CA0614

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

N N S T Y . Y N Qs O A Y L N . §

Y A A
SHRAEE R

N PR N O



