

2026 TERYX® 4 H2 DELUXE eS

PARTS LIST

Rear Fender(s)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
FENDER-REAR,LWR,LH,L.GREEN (Ref # 35023)	35023-0518-777	1
FENDER-REAR,LWR,RH,L.GREEN (Ref # 35023A)	35023-0519-777	1
FENDER-REAR,UPP,LH,L.GREEN (Ref # 35023B)	35023-0520-777	1
FENDER-REAR,UPP,RH,L.GREEN (Ref # 35023C)	35023-0521-777	1
FENDER-REAR,FLARE,LH (Ref # 35023D)	35023-0522	1
FENDER-REAR,FLARE,RH (Ref # 35023E)	35023-0523	1
COVER-TAIL,LH (Ref # 36043)	36043-0008	1
COVER-TAIL,RH (Ref # 36043A)	36043-0012	1
BUMPER-REAR (Ref # 39028)	39028-0014	1
STAY-COMP,RR FENDER,LH (Ref # 39137)	39137-0779	1
STAY-COMP,RR FENDER,RH (Ref # 39137A)	39137-0780	1
COVER-MUFFLER,LH (Ref # 49106)	49106-0917	1
COVER-MUFFLER,RH (Ref # 49106A)	49106-0918	1
NUT,CLAMP,6MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1678	16
RIVET,3.2X14.2 (Ref # 92039)	92039-0744	12
RIVET (Ref # 92039A)	92039-0865	42
COLLAR,6.3X9.5X4.1 (Ref # 92152)	92152-1571	4
BOLT (Ref # 92154)	92154-2474	10
BOLT (Ref # 92154A)	92154-3957	6
SCREW,TAPPING,6X16 (Ref # 92172)	92172-0869	2
CLAMP (Ref # 92173)	92173-1423	4
BOLT-FLANGED,8X12 (Ref # 130)	130BA0812	4
BOLT-FLANGED,6X14 (Ref # 130A)	130CA0614	2